Position

Public Works Superintendent
Public Works Foreman
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Part-Time Employee

Other Positions Held City

Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$89,038
$80,953
$74,639
$60,741
$58,939
$50,097
$49,042
$47,849
$46,276
$45,812
$43,831
$30,839

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,040
$25,543
$4,185
$18,722
$4,600
$15,011
$14,051
$9,268
$13,693
$4,432
$32,226
$1,749



