Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Superintendent		Mendota	Public Works	\$89,038	\$19,040
Public Works Foreman		Mendota	Public Works	\$80,953	\$25,543
Maintenance Worker III		Mendota	Public Works	\$74,639	\$4,185
Maintenance Worker I		Mendota	Public Works	\$60,741	\$18,722
Maintenance Worker I		Mendota	Public Works	\$58,939	\$4,600
Maintenance Worker I		Mendota	Public Works	\$50,097	\$15,011
Maintenance Worker I		Mendota	Public Works	\$49,042	\$14,051
Maintenance Worker I		Mendota	Public Works	\$47,849	\$9,268
Maintenance Worker I		Mendota	Public Works	\$46,276	\$13,693
Maintenance Worker I		Mendota	Public Works	\$45,812	\$4,432
Maintenance Worker I		Mendota	Public Works	\$43,831	\$32,226
Part-Time Employee		Mendota	Public Works	\$30,839	\$1,749